1 SP Silicon Power P34A6X 512GB NVMe PCIe 3.0 M.2 2280
SSD, Up to 2200MB/s, 3D NAND, Gen3x4 Internal Solid State
Drive for PC, Laptop, Desktop (SP512GBP34A60M28IN) |
B0DYDHKCGL ( FIN-SP512GBP34A60M28IN ) 
HSN:85235100

₹6,054.24 1 ₹6,054.24 9% CGST ₹544.88 ₹7,144.00

9% SGST ₹544.88

TOTAL: ₹1,089.76 ₹7,144.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Thousand One Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113puoAQ36iBQR5cnCHPvFz8

Date & Time: 29/12/2025, 00:22:48
hrs Invoice Value: 

7,144.00

Mode of Payment: 
Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: 3WFH4ciSxCtejZQNE3AQ
Date & Time: